      CLUB CALENDAR – February 2023
*Clubs are held zero period unless otherwise indicated
*Jazz Ensemble meets every Wednesday zero period for rehearsals and zero periods on Mondays for small sectionals    

	
	
	Wednesday, Feb 1
Best Buddies E Board
Coding
Jazz Ensemble
Robotics Club
Student Council
Yearbook Club
	Thursday, Feb 2
	Friday, Feb 3
Grandpals
Service Club (Period 9)

	Monday, Feb 6
Environmental Club
Jazz Ensemble (Rhythm Section)
Junior Chefs 5/6 Grp. D
Newspaper Club
Positive Vibes
TED Talks 
	Tuesday, Feb 7
	Wednesday, Feb 8
Art Club
Best Buddies
Jazz Ensemble
MOEMS
Robotics Club
Student Council
	Thursday, Feb 9
	Friday, Feb 10
True Colors (Period 9)

	Monday, Feb 13
Junior chefs 7/8--Group Orange
Positive Vibes
TED Talks
	Tuesday, Feb 14
	Wednesday, Feb 15
Jazz Ensemble
Mural Club
No Place for Hate Club
Yearbook Club
	Thursday, Feb 16
Environmental Club
	Friday, Feb 17
Service Club (Period 9)

	Monday, Feb 20
SCHOOL CLOSED
	Tuesday, Feb 21
SCHOOL CLOSED
	Wednesday, Feb 22
SCHOOL CLOSED
	Thursday, Feb 23
SCHOOL CLOSED
	Friday, Feb 24
SCHOOL CLOSED

	Monday, Feb 27
Jazz Ensemble (Horn Section)
TED Talks
Newspaper Club
	Tuesday, Feb 28
Environmental Club
	
	
	



Club Advisors and Rooms:
Newspaper Club:		S. Siliznol, T. Mulligan (B23)
Student Council:		S. Ralton, S. Epstein (Facs-B)
Service Club:			S. Ralton (B27)
Best Buddies:			S. Ham, J. Gabrinowitz (C1)
Art & Mural Clubs:		M. Goscinski (C6)
Jazz Ensemble:		A. Langenauer (Band)
Grandpals:			C. Cohen (B28)
Junior Chefs:			S. Epstein (Facs-B)
True Colors GSA:		L. Catterson (C29)
Robotics			M. Patanjo, C. Fitzgerald (Tech B)
National History Day 		K. Cavanaugh (C30)
Yearbook:			T. Polis, D. Mirabella (Library)
Environmental Club:		M. Patanjo (D23 or cafeteria)
Ted Talks:			S. Winick (B33)
Coding:			S. Winick (B33)
Math Olympiads:		S. Winick (B33)
Positive Vibes:		J. Flaccomio (D22)
No Place for Hate:		A. Luzzi, D. Goldberg (Guidance Suite)
